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16 The Commoner VOLUMH T, NUMBER tf

pargains in Good Reading

1

Subscribe for The Commoner and for a small additional amount you also secure
or newspaper for your friend

Fop the accommodation of our readers who desire to avail them-aelve-o

of a general line of reading, so far as newspapers and periodi-
cals are concerned, The Commoner has arranged a numbor of special
clubbing offers. This plan has proven to be very popular, and each year
thousands of Commoner readers havo taken advantage of the low prices
thus made possible. This year we are pleased to be able to offer Com-
moner readers a larger list to select from and in many cases better
prices. We get especially low prices by reason of our ability to send
to the respective publications large numbers of subscribers, and our
renders are given the full benefit of all reduction made In price by
other publishers for clubbing purposes.

class A

AmorJcnn. w.., . .go
Commercial Apncnl. Meinnlilii' Wcniriv ' !

"
50

Soliultnr, Momphls, Weekly
J oyn' World, Klgl.i. III.. jUv Ullln'"""

Itegulnr Trlco
Nnshviiin TVAti

Ne'wn!
Nowb .25

Weekly 50..... M , niiiiiiiiy, uanx-arK-
, ill iuModern Prlaellln, Boston. Fancy Work, Monthly 50

Peoples Popular Monthly, Deo Molnoo, Household.. .50
Vlclc si Family Magazine. Dnnavlllo. N. Y.. Hortlcul- -

tural, Monthly . .BO
American Farmer. Indianapolis, Agricultural, Mo... .50
Kansas Farmer, Topeka, Kansas, Weekly ,.. 1.00'
Prairie Farmor, Chicago, Agricultural, Weekly 1,00
American swino Herd, Chlcngo.' Agricultural, Mo 50 I
Modern Farmor, St. Josoph, Monthly 60 iNational Farmer and Stock Grower, St. Louis, Agrl- - - i

uuiiurni, mommy ; ,50
Farm, Stock and Home, Minneapolis, Agricultural,

Semi-Month- ly .....7 .60
Farm and Stock, St Joseph, Mo., Agricultural",

j , 1.00
Home and Farm. Louisville. ArrrlcuHtirni. si.Monthly bo
Missouri Valloy Farmer. Tonoka. Kansas. Atrrlmil- -

tural, Monthly as
IJp-to-Dn- te Farming, Indianapolis, Agricultural. Seml- -

Montuly , BO

Commercial Poultry. Marseilles. 111.. Poultry. Monthlv .no
Toultry Succcai. .SorlnKllcld. O.. Monthlv r.n- - w.ueuamo l'ouitry Journal. Oulnov. ill.. Mnntiiiv en )

- - . - - v -- - p - -- -. . wv

class n
Tho World, Now York. JThrlco-a-Wee- k 1 .00
Tho Constitution, Atlanta. Thrlco-a-Wee- k 1.0ft
Tho Enquirer, Cincinnati, Weekly 1 no
Tho Times, Seattle, Weekly 1 oft
Tho Courier-Journa- l. Louisville. Weekly. ion
Amciicnn Boy, Detroit, Juvenile. Monthly 1.00
Physical Culture, New York, Monthly 1.00
Outdoors. New York. Spors. Monthly 1.00
Table Talk, Philadelphia, Cooking Magazlno,

Monthly 1 ftft
Vegetarian, Chicago, Food Reform, Monthly. 1.00
Tho Pilgrim. Detroit. Literary. Monthly ionIrrigation Age, Chicago, Irrigation, Wookly i.ooMichigan Farmor, Weekly "75
Farming, Now York, Agricultural, Monthly i'.oo
National Stockman and Farmer, Pittsburg. Weekly.. 1.00

The Commoner J Any ONE In class a
AND I with any ONE in Class B

The Commoner iAny one in ciass a
AND I with any TWO In Class B

The Commoner JAnv TWO fa ciass a
AND i with any ONE in Class B

MISCELLANEOUS

The
Commoner

And OnB n
A

$1.00

The
Commoner

in
A

Jl nJ
The

Commoner
And any One la

B

$1.35

The
Commoner

any
B

$1.85

$1.60
$2J0
$J.85

Publisher's,
Prlco. CommoBer,mi rrr . . - .... ..

xiiu wuriu, jvnnsna uicy, uawy except Sunday tanaToin Watson' Jollorsonlan Magaslno, Go. MonthiV 1 enThe Post, KntiHUfl City, Dally Sunday nX
World-Heral- d. Omaha. Soml-Wookl- y. . .......
Tho Republic, St. Louis. Soml-Weokl- y. l'nn
The Public. Chicago, Weekly !! H2
Literary Digest, New York, Weekly i'X

Independent, Now York, " 2
RovlrtW of Nl)IV Vnfr rnnti.i. Z.UU

finrront Kuw Vnrtr Mnni,i.. , ...... 3.
The Arena, Trenton, N. J., Literary, Monthly
Tho Reader, New York. Literary, Monthly

Bob Taylor's Magazine. Nashville. T.n 'llll '
-- -. ' - W " MHodm & Garden. Phlladnlnhln.

in

2.50
3.00

MagaUne, New York. Literary! MonthiVOuting. N. Y., .' . . , I'
Recreation. N. Y.. ?.
imciu nnu. aircam. wow Yorlc. Hnnrtn xfnni.iHealth Culture New York.
New Voice. Chlcnirn. Tmr.A-.- ,

-- a,.

Beautiful. nnRniiiIn.
Metropolitan Mognslne, MonthiV

Housekeeping. 'Sprlnglleld, MasT, Family" MonthivMotherhood. MonthlyHomo Companion, Biiiv

1

any
Class

And any Two
Class

Class

And Two
Class

Our price
wfth

Atlanta,
except

Literary.

Literary, Wookly
IlAVlAWa.

I.ltnrfiturn.

Mnni,iv'
......, 3.09

1.00
American

Deposit, Sports, Monthly
Manazlne.

Hygenlc, Monthly 1.S0
L00

House Chlcaco. rVi.'il. 1.0
Now York

Good HIAmerican CoonerRf nw r t ; :
Woman's New York Bim- -

ffinaSswv.::::::::::i:a
Democrat. Johnstown, Weekly j'80
onlyelltedo'ae" auusrnnunnn ''?'' 'pubi.caUon

one

......

-

Periodicals mnv ho ; .a,ZL: '''r"1",' . inv 5" .PqWBe extra.

00

00
00
00
50

1.00
1.00

Pa.,

12.00
1.86
2.35
1.25
1.E0
1.60
3.2b
2.20
3.00
3.00
2.85
3.00
1.50
8.00
1.50
3.00
1.85
1.85
1.45
1.60
2.10
Leo
1.6b
1.60
1.5 0
1.20
2.00
1.50
1.35
1.15
1.25

we are
wish to Join with yoS In Bendl,'7TVA"u,V.e?." Jc a"lre ..T?" "& may

year, and If new. boirln with mT; ;.,"r"""J.,'. '. suoscripuqna are for"" " -- "!. uuuiuur unicsi otnerwlse directed.
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magazine

INTEREST YOUR FRIENDS
Commoner readers who are willing to assist in the work of In

creasing The Commoner's circulation and influence will find it easy to
Interest their friends, who are not now subscribers, by bringing to their
attention the extraordinarily low prices at which standard periodicals
can be secured in combination with The Commoner.

The Commoner $1.00
Cosmopolitan 1.00
Homo Magazine 1.00
Farming 1.00

$4.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

The Commoner J1.00
Cosmopolitan 1.00
Thrlco-a-Wce- k World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

The Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer. . 1.00
House Beautiful 2.00

34.00
OUR PRICE $2.60

Tho Commoner $1.00Review of Reviews... 3.00
Woman'B Home Com. 1.00

$5.00
OUR PRICE $3.00

The Commoner 11.00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

The Commoner: $1.00American Magazine... 1.00Outdoors i,oo
$3.00

OUR PRICE $2.00
Tho Commoner ji.ooKansas City World. . . 2.00Missouri Valley Farmer .20

OUR PRICE $2.10
The Commoner 1.00Kansas City Post 3 00Farm & stock i.oo

$5.00
OUR PRICE $2.60

The Commoner $1.00Prairlo Farmer 1.00
Thrlco-a-Wee- k World. 1.00Review of Reviews... 3.00

$6.00
OUR PRICE $3.10

The Commoner
Ehvllle American! ?1!59

Popular Mon. .50

r IB1.2U
The Commoner
wJmne50,a Appeal.

Farm. .

.$1.00

OUR PRICE $1.352'

4$Hnm-&on,e-
r $1.00

Woman's Home' Com.'.' 1,

The
OUR PRICE $2.654'

Commoner
American Fanner.... !.'.'..'.
Commercial Poultry. .Tho Housekeeper

, .50
, .50

OUR PRICE $1.65

00

si 06
.60
.60
.60

"To

The Commoner $100gour "-Jour- i.ooWorld 50House Beautiful 2.00

$4.50
OUR PRICE $2.85

The Commoner 8100American Motherhood. l!oo
Health Culture 1.00

Tho Commoner $1.00
Review of Reviews. . . . 3.00
Tlio Reader 3.00
PralrU Farmer 1.00

$8.00
OUR PRICE $3.80

The Commoner $1.00
The Independent 2.00
Bob Taylor'a Magazine 1.00

$4.00
OUR PRICE $2.85

The Commoner $1.00
Seml-Wl- c. Wld-Hcra- ld 1.00
Prairlo Farmer 1.00

' - $3.00
OUR PRICE $1.60

Tho Commoner $1.00
Table Talk 1.00
Boys' World B0

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Success 1.00
Pilgrim 1.00

S3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

Tho Commoner $1.00
Seml-W- k. Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
Christian End. World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.10

Tho Commoner $1.00
Thrlcc-a-Wee- k Constl, 1.00
Bob Tnylor's Magazlno 1.00

S3.06
OUR PRICE $2.15

The Commoner $1.00
Nashville American... .50
Farm. Stock & Home. 1.00

OUR PRICE $1.30
$2.50

The Commoner $1,00
Seml-Wl- c. Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25

$2.25
OUR PRICE $1.45

The Commoner si o
Courior-Journ- al 1.00
tNat. warmer & Stock'n 1.00

S3.00
OUR PRICE $1.85

Tne Commoner $1.00
JLTIOIO raiK 1.00
Vlck's Fam. Magazine .50
American Magazlno... 1.00

$3.60
OUR PRICE $2.25

Tho Commoner $1.00
Thrlco-a-Wee- k World. 1.00
Pralrio Farmor 1.00

OUR PRICE $1.75
$3.00

Tho Commoner. $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer,., 1,00Poultry Success 50

OUR PRICE $1.60
The Commoner $1,00
Semi-Week- ly Republic 1.00
Missouri Valloy Farmer .25

OUR PRICE $1.60
$2.25

rno commoner $1.00
Alnslee'n i.go
woyB- - worm si .50

xx nn 1 ...
rkllo nrisr-- I ... .J.JUwr rnn,c Jptf.vJU J OUH PKICE 52.45

. iYAf' A8 all papers other than weeklies
IB WlCir Home CltV the nhoVA olnhhlnr rn

are

$2. SO

Prices on any
lected from above list

a

The Commoner "..$1.60
American Motherhood. 1.00
Christian End. World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.35

Tho Commoner $1.00
Courier-Journ- al ..... 1.00
Alnalco's 1.80

$3.80
OUR PRICE $2.70

Tho Commoner $1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25
Thrlco-a-Wool- c. World. 1.00

$2.25
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commonor $1.00
Thrice-a-Wee- k Constl. 1.00
Nat Farmer & St'kg'r .50

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner $1.00
Thrlce-a-Weo- k Constl. 1.00
Farm & Stock 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner $1.00
Semi-Week- ly Republic 1.00
Vlck's Fam. Magazlno .50

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner $1.00
American Magazine... 1.00
Recreation Magazine.. 1.50

$3.50
OUR PRICE $2.50

The Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer... 1.00
Farm, istock & Home, .50
Hoard's Dairyman.... 1.00

S3.50
OUR PRICE $2.25

The Commoner.. $1.00
News-Tim- es 1.00
Farm & Stock 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.85

The Commoner $1.00
Seml-Wl- c. Wld. -- Herald 1.00
Up-to-Da- te Farming. . .60

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00Weekly Enquirer 1.00
Tho Housekeeper. .... .CO

$3.60
OUR PRICE $1.70

The Commoner $1.00
Outdoors 1.00
Good . . 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.10

The Commoner.
The Arena
The Independent.

.$1.00

. 2.50
2..90

$5.50
OUR PRICE $4.20

Tho Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer... 1.00
Prairlo Former 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Comrnfirclal Appeal... .60
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.75

required to pay special postage
respective cities in which the periodicals' are published Thr hanur weeS?

cheerfully quoted combination

Housekeeping.

of Periodicals se

All Orders Must be Addressed to The Commoner, Lincoln, Nebraska.
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